HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, HAMIRPUR(H.P.)

- |Date Sheet for BCA, BBA, B.Sec(HM&CT), BHMCT, (CBCS) Regular & re-appear semesters examination session

December, 2023
Date BCA B.Sc(HMCT) & BHMCT BCA
1st semester 5th semester
Morning Session : Evening Session :
(09:00AM to 12:00Noon) (02:00PM to 05:00PM)
12RE22 000 BCA-101 BHMC-101 BHMC-501 BCA-501
14-12-2023 BCA-102 BHMC-102 BHMC-502 BCA-502
16-12-2023 BCA-104 BEMCS10% BHMC-503 BCA-503
19-12-2023 BCA-105 BHMC-105 BHMC-504 BCA-504
21122023 BHMC-107 BHMC-505 BCA-505
23122023 | BHMC-103 BHMCS06 . - | = e
26122023 | BHMC-106 BHMC507 . | ot
LT T SR —— BHMC-508 | e
IELIROBL] o iime BHMC-509/ BHMC-510 | weeeeeees
BBA BCA B.Sc (HMCT) & BHMCT BCA
Date

2nd semester

Morning Session : (09:00AM to 12:00Noon)

4th semester

Evening Session : (02:00PM to 05:00PM)

01-01-2024

BBA-201 BCA-201 BHMC-201 BHMC-401 BCA-401
02-01-2024 | ppA.203 BCA-202 | BHMC-202 BHMC-402 BCA-402
03-01-2024 1 BpA.204 BCA-203 | BHMC-203 BHMC-403 BCA-403
D4=01=2024 15~ BBa-205 BCA-204 | BHMC-204 BHMC-405 BCA-404
03002024 | BCA-205 BHMC-205 BHMC-406 BCA-405
e L e (e BHMC-206 BHMC-407 | = e
08012024 | - s aden BHMC-207 BHMC-408 [ e
LYV S OUIR R —— BHMC-410 | e
3rd Semester 7th Semester 6th Semester
Morning Session : Evening Session : Morning Session :
Date (09:00AM to 12:00Noon) (02:00PM to 05:00PM) (09:00AM to 12:00Noon)
BCA BBA B.Sc(HMCT) & BHMCT Date BCA

08-12-2029 BCA-301 BBA-301 BHMC-301 BHMC-701 20-12-2023 BCA-601
H-12-2023 | BCA-502 BBA-302 | BHMC-302 BHMC-702 23-12-2023 BCA-602
13122023 | mepsos BBA-303 | BHMC-304 BHMC-703 26-12-2023 BCA-603
i A B sl BBA-304 | BHMC-305 BHMC-704 28-12-2023 BCA-605
18-12-2023 | poa-30g BBA-305 BHMC-306 BHMC-705 30-12-2023 BCA-606
WA22038 | men 08 BBA-306 | BHMC-303 BHMC-706 | e | e
22-12-2023 :
: BCA-306 BBA-307 |  eeeeeeee };1:11\1\/;((::_77%;/ ------------------




Subjects Code Detail :

BCA-101
BCA-102
BCA-103
BCA-104
BCA-105
BCA-201
BCA-202
BCA-203
BCA-204
BCA-205
BBA-101
BBA-102
BBA-103
BBA-104
BBA-105
BBA-106
BBA-201
BBA-202
BBA-203
BBA-204
BBA-205
BBA-206
BBA-301
BBA-302
BBA-303
BBA-304
BBA-305
BBA-306
BBA-307
BHMC-101
BHMC-102
BHMC-103
BHMC-104
BHMC-105
BHMC-106
BHMC-107
BHMC-201
BHMC-202
BHMC-203
BHMC-204
BHMC-205
BHMC-206
BHMC-207
BHMC-301
BHMC-302
BHMC-303
BHMC-304
BHMC-305
BHMC-306
BHMC-401
BHMC-402
BHMC-403
BHMC-404

Communication English
Programming in C
Mathematics
Computer Fundamentals & Information Technology
PC Packages (Word, Excel & Power Point)
Business Communication
Numerical Methods
OOP's Using C++
Digital Electronics
Data Structures
Business Communication
Principles of Management
Business Organization
Financial Accounting
Managerial Economics
Introduction to Computer
Environmental Sciences
Organizational Behavior
Business Mathematics
Corporate Accounting
Business Laws
Computer Applications in Business
Financial Management
Human Resource Management
Marketing Management
Business Statistics
Management Information System
Investment and Portfolio Management
Indian Financial System
Business Communication
Food Microbiology & Nutrition
Basics of Computer
Foundation Course in Food Production-I
Foundation Course in Food & Beverage Service-I
Foundation Course in Accommodation Operations-I
Foundation Course in Front Office-I
Environmental Sciences
Hygiene & Sanitation
Accounting for Managers
Foundation Course in Food Production-II
Foundation Course in Food & Beverage Service-II
Foundation Course in Accommodation Operations-II
Foundation Course in Front Office-II
Food Production Operations
Food & Beverage Operations
Universal Human Values
Accomodation Operations
Food & Beverage Control
Front Office Operations
Advanced Food Production Operations-I
Advanced Food & Beverage Operations-I
Front Office Management- [

Accommodation Management -1

BHMC-405
BHMC-406
BHMC-407
BHMC-408
BHMC-409
BHMC-410
BHMC-501
BHMC-502
BHMC-503
BHMC-504
BHMC-505
BHMC-506
BHMC-507
BHMC-508
BHMC-509
BHMC-510
BHMC-701
BHMC-702
BHMC- 703
BHMC-704
BHMC- 705
BHMC-706
BHMC-707
BHMC-708
BCA-301
BCA-302
BCA-303
BCA-304
BCA-305
BCA-306
BCA-307
BCA-401
BCA-402
BCA-403
BCA-404
BCA-405
BCA-407
BCA-501
BCA-502
BCA-503
BCA-504
BCA-505
BCA-601
BCA-602
BCA-603
BCA-605
BCA-606

Food & Beverage Management

Hotel Engineering

Tourism Concepts

Management Practices and Organizational Behavior
Spa Management

Resort Management

Advanced Food Production Operations-II
Advanced Food & Beverage Operations-II
Front Office Management- 11
Accommodation Management -1
Strategic Management

Facility Planning

Financial Management

Marketing Management

Food Photography and Food Journalism

Cruise Line Operations Management

Advanced Food Production Operations Management-111

Advanced Food & Beverage Service Operations-IIT
Advanced Front Office Management-III
Advanced Accommodation Management-111
Personality Development and soft skills
Principles of Management

Principles of Marketing

Entreprenesurship Development
Mathematics-11

Computer Organization

Visual Programming Using VB.Net

Database Management System

Numerical Methods

Artificial Intelligence

Management Information System (MIS)
Software Engineering

Operating System

Web Technologies (HTML, CSS, Java Script)
Programming in Java

Information & Cyber Security

Programming Principles and algorithms
Human Value and Professional Ethics
Programming in PHP

Unix Operating System and Shell Programming
Image Processing

Software Testing

Cloud Computing

Computer Networks

Android Programming

Network and Web Security

Distributed System
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