## HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, HAMIRPUR(H.P.)

Date Sheet for BCA, BBA, B.Sc(HM&CT), BHMCT, (CBCS) Regular & re-appear semesters examination session December, 2023

Date	BCA		B.Sc(	B.Sc(HMCT) & BHMCT		BCA	
	(0)	Morning Session:			5th semester ening Session : OPM to 05:00PM)		
12-12-2023	BC	A-101	BHMC-101	BHMC-501	BCA-501		
14-12-2023	BCA-102		BHMC-102	BHMC-502	BCA-502		
16-12-2023	BCA-104		BHMC-104	BHMC-503	BC	BCA-503	
19-12-2023	BCA-105		BHMC-105	BHMC-504	BCA-504		
21-12-2023			BHMC-107	BHMC-505	BCA-505		
23-12-2023	Many Consult - 2 to 1 family on		BHMC-103	BHMC-506			
26-12-2023			BHMC-106	BHMC-507	- Interest of Comments of State of Stat		
28-12-2023	and the transfer west places		22222	BHMC-508			
30-12-2023				BHMC-509/ BHMC-510	And the second second		
	BBA	BCA	B.Sc (	НМСТ) & ВНМСТ	BCA		
Date	2nd semester Morning Session: (09:00AM to 12:00Noon)			4th semester Evening Session: (02:00PM to 05:00PM)			
01-01-2024	BBA-201	BCA-201	BHMC-201	BHMC-401	BCA-401		
02-01-2024	BBA-203	BCA-202	BHMC-202	BHMC-402	BCA-402		
03-01-2024	BBA-204	BCA-203	BHMC-203	BHMC-403	BCA-403		
04-01-2024	BBA-205	BCA-204	BHMC-204	BHMC-405	BCA-404		
05-01-2024		BCA-205	BHMC-205	BHMC-406	BCA-405		
06-01-2024			BHMC-206	BHMC-407	100		
08-01-2024			BHMC-207	BHMC-408			
09-01-2024				BHMC-410	of a company of the c		
Date	3rd Semester Morning Session: (09:00AM to 12:00Noon)			7th Semester Evening Session: (02:00PM to 05:00PM)	6th Semester Morning Session : (09:00AM to 12:00Noon)		
	BCA	BBA	B.Sc(l	НМСТ) & ВНМСТ	Date	BCA	
08-12-2023	BCA-301	BBA-301	BHMC-301	BHMC-701	20-12-2023	BCA-601	
1-12-2023	BCA-302	BBA-302	BHMC-302	BHMC-702	<b>23-12-2023</b> BCA-602		
3-12-2023	BCA-303	BBA-303	BHMC-304	BHMC-703	<b>26-12-2023</b> BCA-603		
5-12-2023	BCA-304	BBA-304	BHMC-305	BHMC-704	<b>28-12-2023</b> BCA-605		
18-12-2023	BCA-307	BBA-305	BHMC-306	BHMC-705	<b>30-12-2023</b> BCA-606		
20-12-2023	BCA-305	BBA-306	BHMC-303	BHMC-706			
22-12-2023	BCA-306	BBA-307		BHMC-707/			

Subjects Cod BCA-101	Communication English	BHMC-405	Food & Beverage Management	
BCA-102	Programming in C	BHMC-406	Hotel Engineering	
BCA-103	Mathematics	BHMC-407	Tourism Concepts	
BCA-104	Computer Fundamentals & Information Technology	BHMC-408	Management Practices and Organizational Behavior	
BCA-105	PC Packages (Word, Excel & Power Point)	BHMC-409	Spa Management	
BCA-201	Business Communication	BHMC-410	Resort Management	
BCA-202	Numerical Methods	BHMC-501	Advanced Food Production Operations-II	
BCA-203	OOP's Using C++	BHMC-502	Advanced Food & Beverage Operations-II	
BCA-204	Digital Electronics	BHMC-503	Front Office Management- II	
BCA-205	Data Structures	<b>BHMC-504</b>	Accommodation Management -II	
BBA-101	Business Communication	BHMC-505	Strategic Management	
BBA-102	Principles of Management	BHMC-506	Facility Planning	
BBA-103	Business Organization	BHMC-507	Financial Management	
BBA-104	Financial Accounting	<b>BHMC-508</b>	Marketing Management	
BBA-105	Managerial Economics	BHMC-509	Food Photography and Food Journalism	
BBA-106	Introduction to Computer	BHMC-510	Cruise Line Operations Management	
BBA-201	Environmental Sciences	BHMC-701	Advanced Food Production Operations Management-III	
BBA-202	Organizational Behavior	<b>BHMC-702</b>	Advanced Food & Beverage Service Operations-III	
BBA-203	Business Mathematics	ВНМС- 703	Advanced Front Office Management-III	
BBA-204	Corporate Accounting	BHMC-704	Advanced Accommodation Management-III	
BBA-205	Business Laws	BHMC- 705	Personality Development and soft skills	
BBA-206	Computer Applications in Business	ВНМС-706	Principles of Management	
BBA-301	Financial Management	BHMC-707	Principles of Marketing	
BBA-302	Human Resource Management	внмс-708	Entreprenesurship Development	
BBA-303	Marketing Management	BCA-301	Mathematics-II	
BBA-304	Business Statistics	BCA-302	Computer Organization	
BBA-305	Management Information System	BCA-303	Visual Programming Using VB.Net	
BBA-306	Investment and Portfolio Management	BCA-304	Database Management System	
BBA-307	Indian Financial System	BCA-305	Numerical Methods	
	Business Communication	BCA-306	Artificial Intelligence	
BHMC-101	Food Microbiology & Nutrition	BCA-307	Management Information System (MIS)	
BHMC-102	Basics of Computer	BCA-401	Software Engineering	
BHMC-103	Foundation Course in Food Production-I	BCA-402	Operating System	
BHMC-104	Foundation Course in Food & Beverage Service-I	BCA-403	Web Technologies (HTML, CSS, Java Script)	
BHMC-105	Foundation Course in Accommodation Operations-I	BCA-404	Programming in Java	
BHMC-106	Foundation Course in Front Office-I	BCA-405	Information & Cyber Security	
BHMC-107	Environmental Sciences	BCA-407	Programming Principles and algorithms	
BHMC-201	Hygiene & Sanitation	BCA-501	Human Value and Professional Ethics	
BHMC-202	Accounting for Managers	BCA-502	Programming in PHP	
BHMC-203	Foundation Course in Food Production-II	BCA-503	Unix Operating System and Shell Programming	
BHMC-204	Foundation Course in Food & Beverage Service-II	BCA-504	Image Processing	
BHMC-205	Foundation Course in Accommodation Operations-II	BCA-505	Software Testing	
BHMC-206	Foundation Course in Front Office-II	BCA-601	Cloud Computing	
BHMC-207		BCA-602	Computer Networks	
BHMC-301	Food Production Operations	BCA-603	Android Programming	
BHMC-302	Food & Beverage Operations	BCA-605	Network and Web Security	
BHMC-303	Universal Human Values	BCA-606	Distributed System	
BHMC-304	Accomodation Operations	DCA-000	196-4-36	
BHMC-305	Food & Beverage Control			
BHMC-306	Front Office Operations			
BHMC-401	Advanced Food Production Operations-I			
BHMC-402	Advanced Food & Beverage Operations-I		COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	
	Front Office Management- I		18	

Front Office Management- I

Accommodation Management -I

BHMC-403

**BHMC-404** 

Da